   Fax: 01371 875075    www.dubilier.co.uk    Tel: 01371 875758
7�
SURFACE MOUNT ELECTROLYTIC - �5˚C DVCR
  Cylindrical leadless type for surface mounting
   Low cost, general purpose, 2000 hours at 85°
   New expanded CV Range
   Anti-solvent (2 minutes)
   Designed for automatic mounting and reflow soldering

1.5Ø
S
Part No. W.V
(V.DC)
Cap
(uF)
ESR
(120Hz/+20C)
max
Ripple Current
(120Hz/+105C)
(mA) rms max
Size
dia/height
DVCR224-LF 4 22 32 14 3X5.5
DVCR2204-LF 4 220 3.2 110 6.3X5.5
DVCR226.3D4-LF 6.3 22 21 31 4X5.5
DVCR336.3-LF 6.3 33 21 28 4X5.5
DVCR476.3-LF 6.3 47 15 34 4X5.5
DVCR1006.3-LF 6.3 100 7 58 5X5.5
DVCR1506.3-LF 6.3 150 4.6 83 6.3X5.5
DVCR2206.3-LF 6.3 220 2.6 88 6.3X5.3
DVCR3306.3-LF 6.3 330 2.1 139 6.3X8
DVCR4706.3-LF 6.3 470 0.99 252 8X10
DVCR10006.3-LF 6.3 1000 0.46 458 10X10
DVCR2210-LF 10 22 18 39 5X5.5
DVCR6810-LF 10 68 7.8 54 5X5.5
DVCR10010-LF 10 100 4 98 6.3X5.5
DVCR22010-LF 10 220 1.8 155 8X6.5
DVCR100010-LF 10 1000 0.34 458 10X10
DVCR1016-LF 16 10 37 18 3X5.5
DVCR1016D4-LF 16 10 33 26 4X5.5
DVCR2216-LF 16 22 20 30 4X5.5
DVCR2216D5-LF 16 22 15 44 5X5.5
DVCR3316-LF 16 33 13 44 5X5.5
DVCR4716-LF 16 47 7.1 75 6.3X5.5
DVCR6816-LF 16 68 6.3 74 6.3X5.5
DVCR10016-LF 16 100 3.3 103 6.3X5.5
DVCR15016-LF 16 150 2.9 109 6.3X8
DVCR22016-LF 16 220 2 144 6.3X8
DVCR33016-LF 16 330 1 252 8X10
DVCR47016-LF 16 470 0.71 252 8X10
DVCR4.725-LF 25 4.7 57 11 3X5.5
DVCR1025-LF 25 10 30 23 4X5.5
DVCR2225-LF 25 22 14 43 5X5.5
DVCR3325-LF 25 33 9 54 5X5.5
DVCR4725-LF 25 47 6.4 75 6.3X5.5
DVCR6825-LF 25 68 4.4 90 6.3X5.5
DVCR10025-LF 25 100 3 124 6.3X8
DVCR22025-LF 25 220 1.1 252 8X10
DVCR33025-LF 25 330 0.7 458 10X10
DVCR47025-LF 25 470 0.49 458 10X10
Part No. W.V
(V.DC)
Cap
(uF)
ESR
(120Hz/+20C)
max
Ripple Current
(120Hz/+105C)
(mA) rms max
Size
dia/height
DVCR2.235-LF 35 2.2 106 8 3X5.5
DVCR3.335-LF 35 3.3 70 9 3X5.5
DVCR4.735D4-LF 35 4.7 42 20 4X5.5
DVCR1035-LF 35 10 20 34 5X5.5
DVCR2235-LF 35 22 11 47 5X5.5
DVCR3325-LF 35 33 7 67 6.3X5.5
DVCR4735-LF 35 47 4.9 54 6.3X5.5
DVCR6835-LF 35 68 3.4 109 6.3X8
DVCR10035-LF 35 100 2.3 120 6.3X8
DVCR22035-LF 35 220 0.91 458 10X10
DVCR3.350-LF 50 3.3 50 19 4X5.5
DVCR4.750-LF 50 4.7 42 20 4X5.5
DVCR1050-LF 50 10 17 44 6.3X5.5
DVCR2250-LF 50 22 9 59 6.3X5.5
DVCR3350-LF 50 33 6 82 6.3X8
DVCR4750-LF 50 47 4.2 98 6.3X8
DVCR10050-LF 50 100 1.7 458 10X10
DVCR163-LF 63 1 10 166 4X5.5
DVCR2263-LF 63 22 7.5 139 8X10
DVCR3363-LF 63 33 5 139 8X10
DVCR4763-LF 63 47 3.5 226 10X10
DVCR6863-LF 63 68 2.4 226 10X10
DVCR10063-LF 63 100 1.7 226 10X10
DVCR10100-LF 100 10 16.6 94 8X10
DVCR22100-LF 100 22 7.5 189 10X10
DVCR33100-LF 100 33 5 189 10X10
Ø D L A B I W P
3 5.3 +/- 0.2 3.3 3.3 1.5 0.45 to 0.75 0.8
4 5.3 +/- 0.2 4.3 4.3 2.0 0.5 to 0.8 1.0
5 5.3 +/- 0.2 5.3 5.3 2.3 0.5 to 0.8 1.5